

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5455/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/12/2013 in CWP No. 19096/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

UDDAR GAGAN PROPERTIES LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANT SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 5630-5634/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5641-5647/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5656/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19931-19943/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 29/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
MS. Kanika Agrihotri, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Chahat Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Ishaan Gaur, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Jaishanker Singh, Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Bano Deswal, Adv.
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M. L. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. Subhashish Bhowmick, Adv.
Ms. Honey Verma, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Malik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.09.2014.

Service be completed in the meantime.

Pleadings be completed before 15.09.2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar