

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5072/2016

UDDAR GAGAN PROPERTIES LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANT SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

WITH

C.A. No. 5073-5077/2016

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 5079-5085/2016

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 5086/2016

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 5087-5099/2016

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

C.A. No. 5100/2016

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date : 14/09/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For the parties

Mr. Anil Grover,AAG

Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

For Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,AOR

Ms. Kanika Agnihotri,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Mr. Jai Shankar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Deepti Sarin,Adv.

Mr. Chahat Chawla,Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Pal, Adv.

Ms. Aashna Gill, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Surender Singh, Adv.

Mr. Eashawal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Quarterly Progress Report is accepted and taken on record.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR