

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SECTION IV

Civil Appeal No(s).5072/2016

UDDAR GAGAN PROPERTIES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.No.5086/2016 (IV)C.A.No.5079-5085/2016 (IV)C.A.No.5073-5077/2016 (IV)C.A.No.5087-5099/2016 (IV)C.A.No.5100/2016 (IV)

Date : 24-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)
Mr.Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Mr.Saurav Gupta, Adv.

(State of Haryana)

Mr.Anil Grover, AAG
Mr.Shivam Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Satish Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

Mr.Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

M/s.Karanjawala & Co.

Ms.Anubha Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

(Union of India)
(Min. of U.D.)

Ms.Pinky Anand, ASG
Ms.Shadman Ali, Adv.
Ms.Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr.Rohit Rao, Adv.
Ms.Kirti, Adv.

Mr.Raj B. Yadav, Adv.

Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rohit Rao N., Adv.
Mr.Mukund P. Unny, Adv.
Ms.Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Ms.Sushma Suri, AOR

Ms.Kanika Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms.Sneha Jheetay, Adv.
Mr.K.Singhal, AOR

Mr.M.L.Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr.S.L.Aneja, AOR

Mr.D.B.Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms.Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Dr.Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr.Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

Mr.D.N.Goburdhan, AOR

Mr.Sunil Roy, AOR

Mr.Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr.Ajay Pal, AOR

Mr.Siddharth Mittal, AOR

Mr.Vijay K. Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We grant three months time to the State of Haryana to complete proceedings as directed by this court in previous order and submit the report accordingly.

List after three months.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master