

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5072/2016

UDDAR GAGAN PROPERTIES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.102644/2019 - FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

WITH

C.A. No.5086/2016 (IV)

C.A. Nos.5079-5085/2016 (IV)

C.A. Nos.5073-5077/2016 (IV)

C.A. Nos.5087-5099/2016 (IV)

C.A. No.5100/2016 (IV)

Date : 13-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

Counsel for the Parties:

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR

Mr. Saurav Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Anil Grover, AAG

Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Khurana, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Mr. Amit Sahni, Adv.

Ms. Kanchan Mala, Adv.

Ms. Beena Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.

Ms. Meenkashi Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Anil Grover, AAG
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.
Kavinder Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Kanhaiya Singhal, AOR

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, AOR
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Rajeshwar, Adv.

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

M/s. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Vijay K. Jain, AOR

Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Sunil Roy, AOR

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 28.02.2020.

**In the meanwhile, the parties to comply with the earlier
directions and file their response.**

**(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER**

**(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER**